
Date Subject Venue Time Notes

Monday 23rd April English (Reading) English Dept Periods 5 & 6

Monday 30th April

Biology Assembly Hall Period 1 & 2

Physics Assembly Hall Period 1 & 2

Assembly Hall Period 5 & 6

Maths dept Period 5 & 6

Wednesday 2nd May Chemistry Library Period 1 & 2

Science 307, 309, 311 Period 5 & 6 Your teacher will tell you the venue.

Music Music department Period 1

French Library Period 5 & 6

French French dept Period 1 & 2

Home Economics (practical exam) H.E department Period 3 & 4

Assembly Hall Period 5 & 6

Library Period 5 & 6

Monday 7th May

Home Economics (written exam) H.E dept Period 2

Computing Science Assembly Hall Period 5 & 6

Business Assembly Hall Period 1 & 2

BACS TBC Period 5 & 6 Your teacher will tell you the venue.

Art & Design Library Period 1

Assembly Hall Period 5 & 6

French Classrooms Period 5 & 6

Design & Manufacture Library Period 1 & 2

Graphic Communication Library Period 5 & 6

P.E (practical exam) P.E department Period 1 & 2

P.E (written exam) Assembly Hall Period 5 & 6

Friday 4th May

Your teacher will tell you what venue 

you are sitting your exam in.

Pupils will sit one French exam, your teacher will 

tell you which one you are sitting.

Maths

Social subjects

Your teacher will tell you what venue 

you are sitting your exam in.

Wednesday 16th May

No exams

Monday 14th May

School holiday - No exams

Tuesday 8th May

Wednesday 9th May

Thursday 3rd May

You will be given a specific time for 

your exam

Friday 11th May Music (practical exams) Music department Period 1 - 6              

English (Writing)

Thursday 10th May

Your teacher will tell you what venue 

you are sitting your exam in.

Tuesday 1st May


